
SAFE MARGIN

*Vistaprint is not responsible for guides
layer left in customer’s document

TRIM

IVY 
in-room spa menu



Enjoy the luxuries of a day spa without leaving 
your hotel room! 

We want to make you feel as comfortable and relaxed as 
possible during your stay. See below for a complete list of in 
room spa services. 

To check availability and to make appointments please 
contact the front desk at extensions 100 / 101. 

In-Room Massages
Swedish, Sports, Prenatal, Deep Tissue & Warm Stones

30 Minutes                                                     
50 Minutes                                                               
80 Minutes                                                               
Conventions/Conferences Groups                         
(Chair/Table Massage pkg.)

Add on warm stones for an additional $40 per person
Add on body scrubs for an additional $50 per person

$85
$125
$175
$500

In-Room Facials (customized)
Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliate, Massage & Hydrate 

30 Minutes                                                                              
50 Minutes                                                                
80 Minutes (Microderm or Enzyme peel)     
Facial or Body Waxing available on request

$85
$125
$175

In-Room Spa Packages

Will you Marry ME (All for her)                                          
Manicure & 60 minute Massage

IVY Honey Moon                                                            
50 minute Couples Massage, Candles and Tea

IVY Wedding Bliss                                                          
50 min Couples Massage, Couples Facial
Candles & Bottled Water

In Room Manicure                                                         
In Room Pedicure                                                           
Combo Mani / Pedi                                                       

$190

$265

$510

$70
$85
$135

•   Room Charge only (gratuities to the room or in cash)
•   Prices Subject to Change
•   To avoid being charged please allow us four hours cancellation with 
     your con�rmed appointments
•   In Room Hours: 8AM to 10PM, 7 days a week
•   Appointments requested before or after regular hours available 
    at a surcharge


