

Enjoy the luxuries of a day spa without leaving your hotel room!

We want to make you feel as comfortable and relaxed as possible during your stay. See below for a complete list of in room spa services.

To check availability and to make appointments please contact the front desk at extensions 100 / 101.

In-Room Massages

Swedish, Sports, Prenatal, Deep Tissue & Warm Stones

30 Minutes	\$85
50 Minutes	\$125
80 Minutes	\$175
Conventions/Conferences Groups	\$500
(Chair/Table Massage pkg.)	

Add on warm stones for an additional \$40 per person Add on body scrubs for an additional \$50 per person

In-Room Facials (customized)

Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliate, Massage & Hydrate

30 Minutes	\$85
50 Minutes	\$125
80 Minutes (Microderm or Enzyme peel)	\$175
Facial or Body Waxing available on request	

In-Room Spa Packages

Will you Marry ME (All for her) Manicure & 60 minute Massage	\$190
IVY Honey Moon 50 minute Couples Massage, Candles and Tea	\$265

IVY Wedding Bliss	\$510
50 min Couples Massage, Couples Facial	
Candles & Bottled Water	

In Room Manicure	\$70
In Room Pedicure	\$85
Combo Mani / Podi	¢175

- Room Charge only (gratuities to the room or in cash)
- Prices Subject to Change
- To avoid being charged please allow us four hours cancellation with your confirmed appointments
- In Room Hours: 8AM to 10PM, 7 days a week
- Appointments requested before or after regular hours available at a surcharge